
W1/2 OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4.
W 330 FT OF THE E 660 FT OF N1/2
OF NE1/4). THE N 60 FT SUBJ TO R

KNIERLEN DANIEL J
176 NW BREEZE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

01-3S-16-01901-007

0700 MISC IMPROVED
03

1316.00 1.00/

176 NW BREEZE GLN, LAKE CITY
04/15/2025 MLU

03/12/2025 TW 5.00 40,250 0 0 40,250

STANDARD
3

0
11,560
40,250
51,810
2,120
49,690

VX 5,000
44,690
51,810

0

51,810

1480/1068 11/30/2022 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE KEVIN RAGG FAMILY

KNIERIEM DANIEL J

1455/1685 12/21/2021 WD Q V 01 32,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAGG KEVIN JOHN TRUST

KNIERLEN DANIEL J
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000049034 Electrical Servic 0 01/17/2024

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 20 24 480.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2025 2024 100 3,120

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 12 96.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,440

11,560

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.15 7,000.00 8,050.00 40,250


